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To : Chief Education Supervisors and Staff (SGOD an CID) Dm
: Sectlon/Umt Heads :
: All Others Concerned

RE : Revised Schedule for Officer of the Day in the Public Assistance/ Complamts
Desk (PACD)

Relative to the Implementation of the Office Memorandum No. 3 s. 2016 posted in
the Division Website last May 4, 2016, attached herewith is the revised Schedule for
Officer of the Day in the Public Assistance/Complaints Desk (PACD) for your information,
guidance and compliance.

DILBERTO L. OPLENARIA, CESO VI
Schools Division Superintendent
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Schedule of Officer of the Day

CY 2016
Date Officer of the Day
Tuesday, August 23, 2016 {AM) Porras, Florabelle R.
Tuesday, August 23, 2016 {PM) Alajar, Luis S.
Wednesday, August 24, 2016 (AM) Allaba, Aba

Wednesday, August 24, 2016 (PM)

Cultura, Lou Ann .

Thursday, August 25, 2016 (AM)

Jabonero, Romil

Thursday, August 25, 2016 (PM)

Molina, Jovy

Friday, August 26, 2016 {AM)

Muring, Coslita

Friday, August 26, 2016 (PM)

Muring, Jesus

Tuesday, August 30, 2016 (AM)

Pimentel, Manny

Tuesday, August 30, 2017 (PM)

Ocier, Analy L.

Wednesday, August 31, 2016 (AM)

Palo, Bonifacio

Wednesday, August 31, 2016 (PM)

Pizarro Virgilin

Friday, September 02, 2016(AM)

Quirog, Ralph T.

Friday, September 02, 2016 {PM)

Rara, Carlos

Monday, September 05, 2016 (AM)

Reburiano, Ma. Antonietta

Monday, September 05, 2016 (PM)

Reyes, Maria Concepcion S,

Tuesday, September 06, 2016 (AM)

Salupado, Rosie A.

Tuesday, September 06, 2016 (PM)

Tan Nery, Noel

Wednesday, September 07, 2016 (AM)

Valde, Rachel R.

Wednesday, September 07, 2016 (PM)

Yap, Purisima].

Thursday, September 08, 2016 (AM)

Zamora, Josie D,

Thursday, September 08, 2016 (PM}

Arangco, Rosalio P.

Friday, September 09, 2016 (AM)

Bentillo, Imelda S.

Friday, September 09, 2016 (PM)

Capacio, Lorenzo O.

Monday, September 12, 2016 (AM)

Arias, Paul John P.

Monday, September 12, 2016 (PM)

Zamora, Ophelia Pilar Rubio

Tuesday, September 13, 2016 (PM)

Cacharo, Angelina A.

Tuesday, September 13, 2016 (AM)

Catane, Gretchen V.

Wednesday, September 14, 2016 (AM)

Dequito, Nancy L.

Wednesday, September 14, 2016 (PM)

Dinlayan, I1i Manuel D.

Thursday, September 15, 2016 (AM)

Gamutin, Guia Ma. G.

Thursday, September 15, 2016 (PM)

Limbengco, Rufelia .

Friday, September 16, 2016 (AM)

Lucine, Jimdandy S.
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Friday, September 16, 2016 (PM)

Lussier, Ethyl Jane B.

Monday, September 19, 2016 (AM)

Mamawag, Marsfifth

Monday, September 19, 2016 (PM)

Maputi, Sibyl L.

Tuesday, September 20, 2016 (AM)

Mortera, Ferdinand V.

Tuesday, September 20, 2016 (PM)

Fontanilla, Leslie

Wednesday, September 21, 2016 (AM)

Adriatico, Jasmin ].

Wednesday, September 21, 2016 (PM}

Razo, Emelyn D.

Thursday, September 22, 2016 (AM)

Rosalejos, Rhysa Cyle C.

Thursday, September 22, 2016 (PM)

Sanmiguel, Vicente

Friday, September 23, 2016 {AM)

Sescon, Novem A.

Friday, September 23, 2016 (PM)

Wales, Perlita B.

Monday, September 26, 2016 (AM)

Adriatico, Jasmin J.

Monday, September 26, 2016 (PM)

Alajar, Luis S.

Tuesday, September 27, 2016 (AM)

Allaba, Aba

Tuesday, September 27, 2016 (PM)

Cultura, Lou Ann .

Wednesday, September 28, 2016 (AM)

Jabonero, Romil

Wednesday, September 28, 2016 (PM)

Molina, Jovy

Thursday, September 29, 2016 (AM)

Muring, Coslita

Thursday, September 29, 2016 (PM)

Muring, Jesus

Friday, September 30, 2016 (AM)

Pimentel, Manny

Friday, September 30, 2016 (PM)

Ocier, Analy L.

Monday, October 03, 2016 (AM)

Palo, Bonifacio

Monday, October 03, 2016 {PM}

Pizarro, Virgilin

Tuesday, October 04, 2016(AM)

Quirog, Ralph T.

Tuesday, October 04, 2016(PM)

Rara, Carlos

Wednesday, October 05, 2016 (AM)

Reburiano, Ma. Antonietta

Wednesday, October 05, 2016 (PM)

Reyes, Maria Concepcion S.

Thursday, October 06, 2016 (AM}

Salupado, Rosie A.

Thursday, October 06, 2016 (PM)

Tan Nery, Noel

Friday, October 07, 2016 (AM)

Valde, Rachel R.

Friday, October 07, 2016 (PM)

Yap, Purisima ).

Monday, October 10, 2016 (AM)

Zamora, Josie D.

Monday, October 10, 2016 {PM)

Arangco, Rosalio P.

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 (AM)

Arias, Paul John P.

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 {(PM)

Zamora, Ophelia Pilar Rubio

Wednesday, October 12, 2016 {AM)

Bentillo, Imelda S,

Wednesday, October 12, 2016 (PM)

Cacharo, Angelina A.

Thursday, October 13, 2016 (AM)

Capacio, Lorenzo O.

Thursday, Gctober 13, 2016 (PM)

Catane, Gretchen V.

Friday, October 14, 2016 (AM)

Dequito, Nancy L.
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Friday, October 14, 2016 (PM)

Dinlayan, 111 Manuel D.

Monday, October 17, 2016 (AM)

Gamutin, Guia Ma. G.

Monday, October 17, 2016 (PM)

Limbengco, Rufelia ].

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 (AM)

Lucine, Jimdandy S.

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 (PM)

Lussier, Ethyl Jane B

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 (PM)

Mamawag, Marsfifth

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 (AM)

Maputi, Sibyl L.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 (AM)

Mortera, Ferdinand V.

Thursday, October 20, 2016 (PM)

Fontanilla, Leslie

Friday, October 21, 2016 (AM)

Parras, Florabelle R.

Friday, October 21, 2016 (PM)

Razo, Emelyn D.

Monday, October 24, 2016 (AM)

Rosalejos, Rhysa Cyle C.

Monday, October 24, 2016 (PM)

Sanmiguel, Vicente

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 (AM}

Sescon, Novem A.

Tuesday, Octoher 25, 2016 (PM)

Wales, Perlita B.

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 (AM)

Adriatico, Jasmin .

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 (PM)

Alajar, Luis S.

Thursday, October 27, 2016 (AM)

Allaba, Aba

Thursday, October 27, 2016 (PM)

Cultura, Lou Ann |.

Friday, October 28, 2016 (AM)

Jabonero, Romil

Friday, October 28, 2016 (PM)

Molina, Jovy

Wednesday, November 02, 2016 (AM)

Muring, Coslita

Wednesday, November 02, 2016 {PM)

Muring, Jesus

Thursday, November 03, 2016 (AM)}

Pimentel, Manny

Thursday, November 03, 2016 (PM)

Ocier, Analy L.

Friday, November 04, 2016 (AM)

Palo, Bonifacio

Friday, November 04, 2016 (PM)

Pizarro, Virgilin

Monday, November 07, 2016 (AM)

Quirog, Ralph T.

Monday, November 07, 2016 (AM)

Rara, Carlos

Tuesday, November 08, 2016 (AM)

Reburiano, Ma. Antonietta

Tuesday, November 08, 2016 (PM)

Reyes, Maria Concepcion S.

Wednesday, November 09, 2016 (AM)

Salupado, Rosie A.

Wednesday, November 09, 2016 (PM)

Tan Nery, Noel

Thursday, November 10, 2016 (AM)

Valde, Rachel R.

Thursday, November 10, 2016 (PM)

Yap, Purisima J.

Friday, November 11, 2016 (AM)

Zamora, Josie D,

Friday, November 11, 2016 {PM)

Arangco, Rosalio P.

Monday, November 14, 2016 (AM}

Arias, Paul John P.

Monday, November 14, 2016 (PM)

Zamora, Ophelia Pilar Rubio

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 {(AM)

Bentillo, Imelda Sa.
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Tuesday, November 15, 2016 (PM)

Cacharo, Angelina A.

Wednesday, November 16, 2016 (AM)

Capacio, Lorenzo O.

Wednesday, November 16, 2016 (PM)

Catane, Gretchen V.

Thursday, November 17, 2016 (AM)

Dequito, Nancy L.

Thursday, November 17, 2016 (PM)

Dinlayan, Il Manuel D.

Friday, November 18, 2016 (AM)

Gamutin, Guia Ma. G.

Friday, November 18, 2016 (PM)

Limbengco, Rufelia ].

Monday, November 21, 2016 (AM)

Lucine, Jimdandy S.

Monday, November 21, 2016 {PM)

Lussier, Ethyl Jane B.

Tuesday, Navember 22, 2016 (AM }

Mamawa& Marsfifth

Tuesday, November 22, 2016 (PM )

Maputi, Sibyl L.

Wednesday, November 23, 2016 (AM)

Mortera, Ferdinand V.

Wednesday, November 23, 2016 (PM)

Fontanilla, Leslie

Thursday, November 24, 2016 (AM)

Porras, Florabelle R.

Thursday, November 24, 2016 (PM)

Razo, Emelyn D.

Friday, November 25, 2016 {AM)

Rosalejos, Rhysa Cyle C.

Friday, November 25, 2016 {PM)

Sanmiguel, Vicente

Monday, November 28, 2016 (AM)

Sescon, Novem A.

Monday, November 28, 2016 (PM)

Wales, Perlita B.

Tuesday, November 29, 2016 (AM)

Adriatico, Jasmin ].

Tuesday, November 29, 2016 (PM)

Alajar, Luis S.

Thursday, December 01, 2016 (AM)

Allaba, Aba

Thursday, December 01, 2016 (PM)

Cultura, Lou Ann |.

Friday, December 02, 2016 (AM)

Jabonero, Romil

Friday, December 02, 2016 (PM)

Moling, Jovy

Monday, December 05, 2016 (AM)

Muring, Coslita

Monday, December 05, 2016 (PM}

Muring, Jesus

Tuesday, December 06, 2016(AM)

Pimentel, Manny

Tuesday, December 06, 2016(PM)

Ocier, Analy L,

Wednesday, December 07, 2016 (AM)

Palo, Bonifacio

Wednesday, December 07, 2016 (PM)

Pizarro Virgilin

Thursday, December 08, 2016 (AM)

Quirog, Ralph T.

Thursday, December 08, 2016 (PM)

Rara, Carlos

Friday, December 09, 2016 {AM)

Reburiano, Ma. Antonietta

Friday, December 09, 2016 (PM)

Reyes, Maria Cancepcion S.

Monday, December 12, 2016 (AM}

Salupado, Rosie A.

Monday, December 12, 2016 (PM)

Tan Nery, Noel

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 9(AM)

Valde, Rachel R.

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 9(PM)

Yap, Purisima J.

Wednesday, December 14, 2016 (AM)

Zamora, Josie D.
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Wednesday, December 14, 2016 {PM)

Arangco, Rosalio P.

Thursday, December 15, 2016 (AM)

Arias, Paul John P,

Thursday, December 15, 2016 (PM)

Zamora, Ophelia Pilar Rubio

Friday, December 16, 2016 (AM])

Bentillo, Imelda S.

Friday, December 16, 2016 (PM)

Cacharo, Angelina A.

Monday, December 19, 2016 (AM)

Capaciog, Lorenzo O.

Monday, December 19, 2016 {PM)

Catane, Gretchen V.

Tuesday, December 20, 2016 (AM)

Dequito, Nancy L.

Tuesday, December 20, 2016 {PM)

Dinlayan, III Manuel D.

Wednesday, December 21, 2016 (AM)

Gamutin, Guia Ma. G.

Wednesday, December 21, 2016 (PM)

Limbengco, Rufelia ).

Thursday, December 22, 2016 (AM)

Lucine, Jimdandy S.

Thursday, December 22, 2016 (PM)

Lussier, Ethyl Jane B

Friday, December 23, 2016 (AM)

Mamawag, Marsfifth

Friday, December 23, 2016 (PM)

Maputi, Sibyl L.

Monday, December 26, 2016 (AM)

Mortera, Ferdinand V.

Monday, December 26, 2016 {(PM)

Fontanilla, Leslie

Tuesday, December 27, 2016 (AM)

Porras, Florabelle R.

Tuesday, December 27, 2016 (PM)

Razo, Emelyn D.

Wednesday, December 28, 2016 (AM)

Rosalejos, Rhysa Cyle C.

Wednesday, December 28, 2016 (PM)

Sanmiguel, Vicente

Thursday, December 29, 2016 (AM)

Sescon, Novem Abao

Thursday, December 29, 2016 (PM)

Wales, Perlita Bautista






